5:30p

6:00p

6:30p

7:00p

7:30p

8:00p

8:30p

9:00p

9:30p

10:00p

10:30p

11:00p

11:30p

12:00a

12:30a

1:00a

C-U FOLK AND ROOTS FESTIVAL
IN DOWNTOWN URBANA

PRELIMINARY SCHEDULE

THURSDAY 5 NOVEMBER
KRANNERT CENTER
FOR THE PERFORMING ARTS
LOBBY
Cedric Watson and Les Amis Creole with the
Cornstalkers Cajun Band (5:00 - 7:00 p.m.)
Allos Musica Ensemble (9:30 - 10:30 p.m.)

FRIDAY 6 NOVEMBER AFTERNOON
BUSEY BANK LOBBY
4:00 - 5:00 p.m.
Spudhunters
(Irish)

FRIDAY 6 NOVEMBER EVENING

(Bluegrass)

11:45 - 2:00

Open Jam Session

12:15-1:15

Woody Pines

(Jug Band, Blues,
Americana)

Rose Bowl Landmark Hotel Landmark
Iron Post (21+ Only) Ballroom Hotel Library  Iron Post Patio
5:00 - 7:00
Prairie Dogs 6:00 - 7:15
(Bluegrass)
Way Down 6:30 - 7:30
6:45 -- Piper's
Welcome "Light
Wanderers with Paul Hinson Everywhere"
(Bluegrass) 7:00 - 8:15 Workshop 7:00 - 8:00
with Lynn Campfire
7:15-8:30 Cedric Watson O'Brien Chantey Sing
and Les Amis with Chris Maden
Paul Asaro 7:45 - 8:45 Creole
(Jazz) (Creole, Zydeco) 8:00 - 9:15 8:00 - 9:00
Carter Family
Woody Pines Campfire
(Jug Band, Blues, 8:30 - 8:45
Americana) Morris Dancing Waterfowl Singalong
with Rebecca
(Folk-Rock, Grosser and
8:45-10:00 8:45-11:15 Americana) Hilary Valentine
9:00 - 10:30
Lilli Lewis 9:15-10:15 At Pizza M
(Jazz) Ed Clem's Contra Open Irish Session
Country Band Dance with
(Country) with Jake Schumacher
10:15-11:30 Allos Musica
10:30 - 11:45 and Mean Lids,
Rachel Shapiro
John Gorka Wallace
(Singer-Songwriter) Way Down calling
Wanderers




9:30a

10:00a

10:30a

11:00a

11:30a

12:00p

12:30p

1:00p

1:30p

2:00p

2:30p

3:00p

3:30p

4:00p

4:30p

5:00p

SATURDAY 7 NOVEMBER DAYTIME

Urbana Free Library
Upstairs

Urbana Free
Library Downstairs

10:30 - 11:30
Orpheus Mandolin

Orchestra

10:00 - 11:00

Strawberry Fields

Community Center for the
Arts (C4A)

Bodhran
Workshop

with Tim Mulvenna

11:15-11:45

10:30 - 11:30
Man the Still

(Bluegrass, Old
Time)

10:00 -

11:00

Oud Workshop
with Ronnie Malley

Prairie Breezes
Concert with Barb
Silverman and
Colby Maddox

11:45 - 1:00

Lynn O'Brien

(Singer-Songwriter)

12:00 - 1:00
Local

Storytellers

11:45 - 12:45
Kurt Bielema

(Singer-Songwriter)

Showcase

1:15-2:30

Idea Garden
(Bluegrass,
Country)

1:00 - 2:00

Featured
Storyteller:

Anne Shimojima

1:00 - 2:00

The
Bashful Youngens
(Singer-Songwriter)

2:45 - 3:45

David Francey

(Singer-Songwriter)

2:00 - 3:00
Local
Storytellers

Showcase

[In UFL
Conference Room]
3:15-4:15

"You Can Tell a
Story, Too!"
Workshop with
Anne Shimojima

4:00 - 5:00

John Gorka
(Singer-Songwriter)

3:45 - 5:15

U of | Press Panel

with
Phil Jamison
and
Marion Jacobson

11:15-12:15
"Random
Acts of 11:30 - 12:30
Harmony" | "Fiddle from
Workshop Scratch"
with Workshop
Lilli Lewis with
Robin
12:15-1:15 Kearton
Mandolin
Workshop
with Colby
Maddox
1:15-2:15
Beginning Clawhammer
Banjo Workshop with
Kaia Kater
2:30 - 3:30

Americana Groove Machine

Workshop

with The Amigos

3:30 - 4:30
All Ages

Ukulele

Workshop
with

Steve
Meadows

3:45 - 4:45

Open Tuning
Slide Guitar

Workshop
with

Shari Kane




9:30a

10:00a

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

1:00p

1:30p

2:00p

2:30p

3:00p

3:30p

4:00p

4:30p

5:00p

Urbana Landmark Hotel
Ballroom

9:30 - 10:00

Urbana High School
Wind Symphony

Urbana Landmark
Hotel Library

SATURDAY 7 NOVEMBER DAYTIME

Urbana Landmark
Hotel Back Porch

Common Ground
Food Co-op

10:00 - 11:00

Beginning
Harmonica
Workshop

with
Dave Witzany

10:00 - 10:45
Family Dance with Barb
Silverman
and Colby Maddox
10:45 - 11:15
Mr. Stephens 11:00 - 12:00
11:15-12:00 "Percussive
Hambone Traditions
of Appalachia"
Amigos Workshop with
Family Show Kaia Kater
12:00 - 12:30
Musical Marionettes
Parade with Anne
Newman
12:30 - 2:00 12:30 - 1:45
Dance Try-Its
12:30 - 1:15 ,
Irish Set Dancing Accordion
with Daniel Flora Summit
1:15 - 2:00 with Marion
Simple English Jacobson, host

and Scandinavian Dances
with Jon and Sue Hanson

11:00 - 1:00

Piato
Bluegrass $5

Benefit

Jam Lunch

with Buffet

Dan (Proceeds

Andree go to

CUFRF)

11:15-12:15

Advanced
Harmonica
Workshop

with

Dave Witzany

2:00 - 3:00
Flat-Foot
Dance Workshop
with Phil Jamison

2:15-3:30

Black Ridge
Road
(Bluegrass)

1:00 - 3:00

Blues

Jam
with
Joe Asselin

12:30 - 1:30

"Beyond
Breakdowns"

Fiddle Workshop
with

Cliff Harrison

3:30 - 4:45

Noah I. Brown
& Company
(Gospel)

4:00 - 5:15

Under the
Wolf Moon
(Irish)

3:00 - 5:00

Old-Time
Jam
with
Cliff

Harrison




6:00p

6:30p

7:00p

7:30p

8:00p

8:30p

9:00p

9:30p

10:00p

10:30p

11:00p

11:30p

12:00a

12:30a

SATURDAY 7 NOVEMBER EVENING

Rose Bowl Landmark Landmark Hotel Pizza M Back
Iron Post (21+ Only) Hotel Ballroom Library Room
5:30-7:30
6:00 - 7:00 6:00 - 6:45 6:00 - 7:15 Pickin' llini
Barb Silverman
and Colby
6:15-7:15 Maddox Jam Session
(Country,
High Cotton Swing) David Francey
(Singer-
Kaia Kater (Bluegrass) Songwriter)
(Old-Time) 7:00 - 8:00
Swing It! with
7:30 - 8:00 7:30 - 8:45 New Orleans 7:30 - 8:45
Kevin Elliott
(Singer- Jazz Machine
Songwriter) (Jazz) 7:45 - 8:45
Katie Belle and
the Matt and The Young and
8:15-9:30 Belle Rangers 8:15-9:15 Tom Turino the Fretless
Yiddish Dance
(Alt-Country) Hour (Old-Time) (Old-Time)
John Gorka with Don't Ask
(Singer-
Songwriter) (Klezmer) 9:00 - 10:15 9:00 - 10:00
Dump
9:15-10:00 Chickens
Stone and
The Amigos Snow String Band
(Singer-
9:45-10:15 (Americana) 9:45-11:15 Songwriter) (Old-Time)
Fat Fingers Jim
(Blues)
10:15 - 11:00 Square Dance 10:15 - 11:00
Hot Iron
10:30 - 11:45 String Band with 10:30 - 11:30 Tiny Arms
(Bluegrass, Old-| | Can | Get an
Time) Amen? (Old-Time
and Phil
Jamison,
Shari Kane calling Kaia Kater
and Dave Steele| | 11:15-12:00 (Old-Time)
(Blues) The Amigos
(Americana) 11:45 - 1:00
12:00 - 2:00
Open Jam
Session Hillbilly
Jones
(Rockabilly)




