C-U FOLK AND ROOTS FESTIVAL IN DOWNTOWN URBANA

PRELIMINARY SCHEDULE

THURSDAY 5 NOVEMBER

KRANNERT CENTER

FOR THE PERFORMING ARTS

LOBBY

Cedric Watson and Les Amis Creole with the

Cornstalkers Cajun Band (5:00 - 7:00 p.m.)

Allos Musica Ensemble (9:30 - 10:30 p.m.)

FRIDAY 6 NOVEMBER AFTERNOON BUSEY BANK LOBBY 4:00 - 5:00 p.m. Spudhunters (Irish)

FRIDAY 6 NOVEMBER EVENING

	Iron Post	Rose Bowl (21+ Only)	Landmark Hotel Ballroom	Landmark Hotel Library	Iron Post Patio
5:30p	5:00 - 7:00				
6:00p	Prairie Dogs (Bluegrass)	6:00 - 7:15			
6:30p		Way Down		6:30 - 7:30	
		Wanderers	6:45 Piper's Welcome with Paul Hinson	"Light Everywhere"	
7:00p		(Bluegrass)	7:00 - 8:15	Workshop	7:00 - 8:00
	7:15 - 8:30		Cedric Watson	with Lynn O'Brien	Campfire Chantey Sing
7:30p			and Les Amis		with Chris Maden
	Paul Asaro	7:45 - 8:45	Creole		
8:00p	(Jazz)		(Creole, Zydeco)	8:00 - 9:15	8:00 - 9:00
		Woody Pines			Carter Family Campfire
0,205		(Jug Band, Blues,	8:30 - 8:45	Matarfaud	Cingalana
8:30p		Āmericana)	Morris Dancing	Waterfowl	Singalong with Rebecca
	8:45 - 10:00		8:45 - 11:15	(Folk-Rock, Americana)	Grosser and Hilary Valentine
9:00p					9:00 - 10:30
	Lilli Lewis	9:15 - 10:15			At Pizza M
9:30p	(Jazz)	Ed Clem's	Contra		Open Irish Session
		Country Band	Dance		with
10:00p		(Country)	with		Jake Schumacher
	10:15 - 11:30		Allos Musica		
10:30p		10:30 - 11:45	and Mean Lids,		
	John Gorka		Rachel Shapiro Wallace		
11:00p	(Singer-Songwriter)	Way Down	calling		
		Wanderers			
11:30p	[(Bluegrass)			
	11:45 - 2:00				
12:00a					
		12:15 - 1:15			
12:30a	Open Jam Session) NA 1 5:			
		Woody Pines			
1:00a		(Jug Band, Blues, Americana)			

SATURDAY 7 NOVEMBER DAYTIME

	Urbana Free Library Upstairs	Urbana Free Library Downstairs	Strawberry Fields	Community Center for the Arts (C4A)	
9:30a					
10:00a		10:00 - 11:00		10:00 - 11:00	
10:30a	10:30 - 11:30 Orpheus Mandolin	Bodhrán Workshop with Tim Mulvenna	10:30 - 11:30 Man the Still	Oud Workshop with Ronnie Malley	
11:00a	Orchestra	11:15 - 11:45	(Bluegrass, Old Time)	11:15 - 12:15	
11:30a		Prairie Breezes Concert with Barb Silverman and Colby Maddox		"Random Acts of Harmony" Workshop	11:30 - 12:30 "Fiddle from Scratch"
	11:45 - 1:00		11:45 - 12:45	with	Workshop
12:00p		12:00 - 1:00	Kurt Bielema	Lilli Lewis	with
	Lynn O'Brien	Local	(Singer-Songwriter)	12:15 - 1:15	Robin Kearton
12:30p	(Singer-Songwriter)	Storytellers		Mandolin Workshop	
1		Showcase		with Colby	
1:00p		1:00 - 2:00	1:00 - 2:00	Maddox	
	1:15 - 2:30	Featured Storyteller:	The	1:15 - 2:15	
1:30p		Anne Shimojima	Bashful Youngens	Beginning C	lawhammer
	Idea Garden		(Singer-Songwriter)	Banjo Wor	kshop with
2:00p	(Bluegrass,	2:00 - 3:00		Kaia	Kater
	Country)	Local			
2:30p		Storytellers		2:30 - 3:30	
	2:45 - 3:45	Showcase		Americana Groove Machine	
3:00p			7	Work	shop
	David Francey	[In UFL Conference Room] 3:15 - 4:15		with The Amigos	
		"You Can Tell a Story, Too!" Workshop with		3:30 - 4:30	
3:30p	(Singer-Songwriter)	Anne Shimojima		All Ages	
		3:45 - 5:15		Ukulele	3:45 - 4:45
4:00p	4:00 - 5:00	U of I Press Panel		Workshop with	Open Tuning Slide Guitar
		with		Steve Meadows	Workshop with
4:30p	John Gorka	Phil Jamison			Shari Kane
	(Singer-Songwriter)	and			
5:00p		Marion Jacobson			

SATURDAY 7 NOVEMBER DAYTIME

	Urbana Landmark Hotel Ballroom	Urbana Landmark Hotel Library	Urbana Landmark Hotel Back Porch		Common Ground Food Co-op
9:30a	9:30 - 10:00				
	Urbana High School Wind Symphony				
10:00a	10:00 - 10:45				10:00 - 11:00
	Family Dance with Barb Silverman				Beginning Harmonica Workshop
10:30	and Colby Maddox				with
	10:45 - 11:15				Dave Witzany
11:00	Mr. Stephens	11:00 - 12:00	11:00 - 1:00		
	11:15 - 12:00	"Percussive			11:15 - 12:15
11:30	Amigos	Hambone Traditions of Appalachia" Workshop with	Bluegrass	Piato \$5	Advanced Harmonica Workshop
	Family Show	Kaia Kater	Jam	Benefit Lunch	with
12:00	12:00 - 12:30 Musical Marionettes		with	Buffet	Dave Witzany
	Parade with Anne Newman		Dan	(Proceeds	
12:30	12:30 - 2:00	12:30 - 1:45	Andree	go to	12:30 - 1:30
	Dance Try-Its			CUFRF)	"Beyond Breakdowns"
1:00p	12:30 - 1:15 Irish Set Dancing	Accordion	1:00 -	3:00	Fiddle Workshop with
	with Daniel Flora	Summit			Cliff Harrison
1:30p	1:15 - 2:00 Simple English	with Marion Jacobson, host	Blues		
	and Scandinavian Dances with Jon and Sue Hanson		Ja	m	
2:00p	2:00 - 3:00		with		
	Flat-Foot	2:15 - 3:30	Joe As	sselin	
2:30p	Dance Workshop				
	with Phil Jamison	Black Ridge			
3:00p		Road	3:00 -	5:00	
		(Bluegrass)			
3:30p	3:30 - 4:45		Old-1	īme	
			Ja	m	
4:00p	Noah I. Brown	4:00 - 5:15	with		
	& Company		Cli	iff	
4:30p	(Gospel)	Under the	Harri	son	
		Wolf Moon			
5:00p		(Irish)			

SATURDAY 7 NOVEMBER EVENING

	Iron Post	Rose Bowl (21+ Only)	Landmark Hotel Ballroom	Landmark Hotel Library	Pizza M Back Room
					5:30 - 7:30
6:00p		6:00 - 7:00	6:00 - 6:45	6:00 - 7:15	Pickin' Illini
	6:15 - 7:15		Barb Silverman and Colby Maddox		Jam Session
6:30p		High Cotton	(Country, Swing)	David Francey	
	Kaia Kater	(Bluegrass)		(Singer- Songwriter)	
7:00p	(Old-Time)		7:00 - 8:00		
			Swing It! with		
7:30p	7:30 - 8:00	7:30 - 8:45	New Orleans	7:30 - 8:45	
	Kevin Elliott (Singer- Songwriter)		Jazz Machine (Jazz)		7:45 - 8:45
8:00p		Katie Belle and the		Matt and	The Young and
0.00р	8:15 - 9:30	Belle Rangers	8:15 - 9:15	Tom Turino	the Fretless
8:30p		(Alt-Country)	Yiddish Dance Hour	(Old-Time)	(Old-Time)
	John Gorka		with Don't Ask		
9:00p	(Singer- Songwriter)		(Klezmer)	9:00 - 10:15	9:00 - 10:00
		9:15 - 10:00			Dump Chickens
9:30p		The Amigos		Stone and Snow	String Band
	9:45 - 10:15	(Americana)	9:45 - 11:15	(Singer- Songwriter)	(Old-Time)
10:00p	Fat Fingers Jim (Blues)				
		10:15 - 11:00	Square Dance		10:15 - 11:00
10:30p	10:30 - 11:45	Hot Iron String Band	with	10:30 - 11:30	Tiny Arms
		(Bluegrass, Old- Time)	Can I Get an Amen?		(Old-Time
11:00p	Shari Kane		and Phil Jamison, calling	Kaia Kater	
11.00р	and Dave Steele	11:15 - 12:00	- caming	(Old-Time)	
11:30p	(Blues)	The Amigos		(0.00.000)	
·		(Americana)	11:45 - 1:00		
12:00a	12:00 - 2:00	·			
	Open Jam		Lillkilly		
12:30a	Session		Hillbilly Jones		
12.304			(Rockabilly)		
			(Lockability)		